Technical changes reserved. burster Italia S.r.l. tel.: 035/618120  fax: 035/618250
Latest updates of data sheet always under www.burster.it Via Cesare Battisti, 16/18 – 24035 Curno BG
 www.burster.it – info@burster.it
Torque Sensor, rotating
Series 86-2112
This sensor has a contactless and digital signal
transmission from rotor to stator, which means no
signal falsification and maintenance-free

86-2112-6020 105484 20000 5000 3,70E+06 4,00E-02 3,80E-02 130000 8200
Model 86-2112R, 86-2412R
Order code Article No.
86-2112R
Nominal
Torque
[Nm]
Limit Speed
[min -1]
Springrate
[N·m/rad]
Mass moment of inertia
[kg·m²]1
Limit Thrust
Load
[N]
2
Limit Shear
Force
[N]
3
Drive side Test side
86-2112R-4100 108678 0,1 15000 1,80E+01 1,90E-06 2,80E-07 42 0,9
86-2112R-4200 108679 0,2 15000 1,80E+01 1,90E-06 2,80E-07 58 1,2
86-2112R-4500 108680 0,5 15000 1,20E+02 1,90E-06 2,80E-07 172 1,9
86-2112R-5001 108681 1 15000 1,20E+02 1,90E-06 2,80E-07 227 2,9
86-2112R-5002 108682 2 15000 3,60E+02 1,90E-06 2,90E-07 348 5,5
86-2112R-5005 108683 5 15000 4,00E+02 1,90E-06 2,90E-07 650 14
86-2112R-5010 108684 10 15000 9,30E+02 2,10E-06 3,80E-07 1000 26
86-2112R-5020 108686 20 15000 4,50E+03 1,20E-05 9,90E-06 1680 43
86-2112R-5050 108688 50 15000 8,50E+03 1,30E-05 1,20E-05 2200 80
86-2112R-5100 108689 100 12000 8,50E+03 1,30E-05 1,20E-05 3100 160
86-2112R-5200 108690 200 10000 6,70E+04 1,00E-04 9,00E-05 4800 290
86-2112R-5500 108691 500 10000 7,10E+04 1,00E-04 9,00E-05 8000 700
86-2112R-6001 108692 1000 8000 3,10E+05 1,60E-03 1,10E-03 14000 900
[1] Without option speed/angle measurement
[2] Unsupported shaft
[3] Unsupported shaft